DRAFT NIT



Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited

O/o the Sub-Divisional Engineer(C)

BSNL Civil Sub-Division-I, Berhampur, 2ND FLOOR, MICROWAVE BUILDING , BRAHMANAGAR, BERHAMPUR, ODISHA, PIN: - 760004

Telephone: PH No- 06802280314

For and on behalf of BSNL, online item rate tender is invited for the work below from eligible contractors from the approved list of BSNL, DOT, DOP, CPWD, MES, Railways, Local PWD(Building) & other allied departments of State PWD, which are eligible to tender in the respective state PWD Building works for the Civil wing works. The Central govt/State Government undertakings shall also be eligible for tendering. In case of Non-BSNL contractors, registered with any of the above said departments, only those are allowed who have been authorized to tender in Odisha state by their enlisting authority:-

Name of work: - Replacement of damaged door at Telephone Exchange, R. Udayagiri..

NIT NO.: 02/BSNL/CD-BMP/SDE-BMP/02/2018-19/

Estimated cost put to tender : Rs. 38,262.00
Earnest money deposit : Rs.770.00
Tender paper cost : Rs 177.00

Last date of receipt of application : 22.09.2018 upto 15:00 Hrs.
Last date of issue of tender forms : 24.09.2018 upto 16:00 Hours
Last date submission of tender : 26.09.2018 upto 15.00 Hours
Date of Opening of Tender : 26.09.2018 15:30 hours

For detailed information, please log on to the web site www.orissa.bsnl.co.in

No. TCSD/BF/R.Udayagiri/ 74

at Berhampur

Dated 15/09/2018

Copy to: - For display on Notice board for wide publicity: - By POST

- 1. The Chief General Manager Telecom, BSNL Orissa Circle, Bhubaneswar.
- 2. The General Manager Telecom, BSNL SSA Berhampur.
- 3. The Chief Engineer(C), BSNL Orissa Zone, Bhubaneswar.
- 4. The Superintending Engineer(C), O/O BSNL Civil Odisha Zone, Bhubaneswar
- 5. The Vigilance Officer, O/o the CGMT, Orissa Circle Bhubaneswar,
- 6-9. The Executive Engineer(C), BSNL Civil Division Berhampur/Bhubaneswar/Cuttack/ Sambalpur.
- 10. The Executive Engineer(C), CPWD Civil Division, Bhubaneswar.
- 11. The Executive Engineer(C), Postal Civil Division, Cuttack
- 12-13 The SDE© BSNL, Civil Sub-Divison Berhampur-II/ Koraput.
- 14. The Executive Engineer(C), PWD Civil Division, Berhampur/Phulbani...
- 15. Notice Board Berhampur
- 16. Concerned files.
- 1 7-21 . Auditor//NIT file/Spare copy, The Officer in charge www.orissa.bsnl.co.in for uploading please.

S/d

Sub-Divisional Engineer (C) BSNL Civil Sub-Division Berhampur.